Tentative Tour Programme of Sri. Justice Alexander Thomas, Hon’ble Chairperson, Kerala
State Human Rights Commission, Thiruvananthapuram, for the month of March 2026

01/03/2026 Sunday Holiday
02/03/2026 londay Journey
03/03/2026 Tuesday Camp Sitting at Ph\é?nl;{:z'claHn:use,PathadipaIam
04/03/2026 Wednesday Journey
05/03/2026 Thursday Camp Sitting at PWD Rest House, Thodupuzha
06/03/2026 Friday Journey
07/03/2026 Saturday HQ
08/03/2026 Sunday Holiday
09/03/2026 londay Journey
10/03/2026 Tuesday Camp Sitting at PWD Rest House palakkad
11/03/2026 Wednesday | Camp Sitting at PWD Rest House, Thiruvalla
12/03/2026 Thursday Special Sitting at Chenganoor PWD Rest House
13/03/2026 Friday : HQ
14/03/2026 Saturday Holiday
15/03/2026 Sunday Holiday
16/03/2026 Jonday HQ
17/03/2026 Tuesday Sitting at Thiruvananthapuram
18/03/2026 Wednesday Sitting at Thiruvananthapuram
19/3/2026 Thursday Journey
20/03/2026 Friday Holiday
21/03/2026 Saturday HQ
22/03/2026 Sunday Holiday
23/03/2026 jlonday Sitting at Thiruvananthapuram
24/03/2026 Tuesday Sitting at Thiruvananthapuram
25/03/2026 Wednesday Commission Meeting
26/03/2026 Thursday HQ
27/03/2026 Friday HQ
28/03/2026 Saturday HQ
29/03/2026 Sunday Holiday
30/03/2026 onday HQ
31/03/2026 Tuesday HQ N
06/03/2025 u»ﬁ/ﬁ,,

Sh;a PS to Hon’ble Chairperson



